
  
08/22/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
121 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:45 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:51 AM 13350 N HWY
3 6:56 AM 17840 NW 128TH ST 
4 6:57 AM N ARBOR WAY & NW 128TH ST
5 6:58 AM N OVERBROOK DR & NW 127TH CT
6 6:59 AM N OVERBROOK DR & NW 126TH PL
7 6:59 AM N ARBOR WAY & N OVERBROOK DR
8 7:03 AM N ARBOR WAY & N PEACH BLOSSOM DR
9 7:05 AM N SANDALWOOD XING & NW 127TH ST 
10 7:07 AM 12805 N APPLE BLOSSOM DR
11 7:08 AM N APPLE BLOSSOM DR & N BRAEBURN CT
12 7:10 AM 13225 N HWY
13 7:15 AM PCHS (PCHS)
14 7:20 AM PCMS (PCMS)     

   
121 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:45 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 2:55 PM PCMS (PCMS)
3 3:00 PM 13350 N HWY N
4 3:02 PM N APPLE BLOSSOM DR & N BRAEBURN CT
5 3:03 PM 12805 N APPLE BLOSSOM DR
6 3:04 PM 17790 NW 127TH ST
7 3:05 PM N ARBOR WAY & N OVERBROOK DR
8 3:06 PM N ARBOR WAY & N PEACH BLOSSOM DR
9 3:07 PM N OVERBROOK DR & NW 126TH PL
10 3:08 PM N OVERBROOK DR & NW 127TH CT
11 3:09 PM N ARBOR WAY & NW 128TH ST
12 3:10 PM 17840 NW 128TH ST
13 3:13 PM 13225 N HWY
14 3:20 PM SIEGRIST ELEMENTARY     


